TrueYalue.

COMPANY

2015 SPRING/RENTAL REUNION
OFFICIAL CONTRACTORS

EVENTS & MEETINGS Direct Line E-mail

True Value Company Exhibits

8600 West Bryn Mawr Avenue Randy Smith 773-695-5170 randy.smith@truevalue.com
Chicago, IL 60631-3505 Brandon Sparling 773-695-5168 brandon.sparling@truevalue.com
Phone: 773-695-5000 Housing & Registration

Fax:  773-695-6533 Experient 800 974 3084 TrueValueExh@experient-inc.com

847 996 5876 Individuals and groups up to 9
847 996 5440 Group reservations of 10 or more

Meeting Planning

Maureen Feck 773-695-5171 maureen.feck@truevalue.com
Michelle Celestino 773-695-5212 michelle.celestino@truevalue.com
Director
Susan Katz 773-695-5175 susan.katz@truevalue.com
GENERAL EXCLUSIVE
CONTRACTOR GES - Global Experience Specialists, Inc. National Service Center
7000 Lindell Road Phone: 800-475-2098
Las Vegas, NV 89118-4702 Fax: 866-329-1437

www.ges.com

Labor & Decorating © Furnishings © Custom Designs © Rentals © Signs © Shipping & Electrical

AIRLINES AND Best Travel Phone: 800-729-2378
CAR RENTAL 8600 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue Fax: 773-363-1689
Chicago, IL 60631

AUDIO VISUAL EXCLUSIVE

Freeman - AV Yolanda Wilson
9260 W. 55" Street Phone: 708-255-7171
McCook, IL 60525 Fax: 469-621-5620

yolanda.wilson@freemanco.com

BUSINESS Business Center Maryevelyn Raedisch
CENTER 650 South Griffin Street Phone: 214-914-7667
Dallas, TX 75202 meraedisch@aol.com
CATERING EXCLUSIVE
Centerplate Catering Catering Sales
650 South Griffin Street Phone: 214-743-2407
Dallas, TX 75202 Fax: 214-743-2515

Donna.vandiver@centerplate.com



CLEANING

EXCLUSIVE

SERVICE Global Experience Specialists, Inc. National Service Center
7000 Lindell Road Phone: 800-475-2098
Las Vegas, NV 89118-4702 Fax: 866-329-1437
www.ges.com
COMPUTER EXCLUSIVE
RENTAL Smart Source Bill Johnson
745 Craig Road, Suite 113 Phone: 800-955-5171
St. Louis, MO 63141 Fax: 972-692-7815
exhibitorsales@smartsourcerentals.com
ELECTRICAL EXCLUSIVE
SERVICE Dallas Convention Center Convention Services
650 S. Griffin Street Phone: 214-939-2726
Dallas, TX 75202 Fax: 214-939-2740
FLORIST EXCLUSIVE
Floral Exhibits
1420 S Rockwell Street Phone: 773-277-1888

Chicago, IL 60608

Fax: 773-277-1919
www.floralexhibits.com

HOUSING & BADGES <:| (click here to be brought to site)

EXCLUSIVE

Experient Inc.

US and Canada

International

Group Room Blocks (over 10 rooms)

TrueValueExh@experient-inc.com
800-974-3084
847-966-5876
847-996-5440

LOZIER
FIXTURES

EXCLUSIVE

National Retail Fixtures
1200 Lebanon Road
West Mifflin, PA 15122

Kathy Garvin

Phone: 412-461-8783
Fax: 412-461-8786
fixtures@nro-corp.com

RESTAURANT, CITY INFO, TOURS & ATTRACTION TICKETS

Dallas CVB

http://www.visitdallas.com/tvspring2015/

SCOOTER RENTAL

Mobility Rentals

http://www.visitdallas.com/tvspring2015/
972-412-3500




SECURITY

EXCLUSIVE

LDB Consulting, Inc.

1575 Ridenour Parkway, Suite 1722
Kennesaw, GA 30152

Lisa Beauchamp

Phone: 855-357-0413
Fax: 855-357-0413
lisa@ldbconsulting.com

SHUTTLE BUS

EXCLUSIVE

SERVICE All Events Transportation Jenni Sanders
345 N Canal St C202 Phone: 312.291.1976
Chicago, IL 60606 jsanders@alleventstrans.com
TELEPHONES - EXCLUSIVE
INTERNET Smart City Convention Sales Representative

5795 W. Badura Ave, Suite 110
Las Vegas, NV 89118

Phone: 888-446-6911
Fax: 702-943-6001
www.smartcitynetworks.com



